
Date 8/6/2025

Horse Total Points

1 Week, Annie Les is More 35

2 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian 18

3 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 12

4 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese 11.5

5 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater 11.5

6 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 10

7 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight 10

8 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 10

9 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure 10

10 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake 9

11 Maye, Aspyn River 9

12 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy 8

Horse Total Points

1 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing 18

2 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy 18

3 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift 18

4 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE 17

5 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash 15

6 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick 13

7 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince 10

8 Huston, Dayne Suki 10

9 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun 10

10 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos 9

11 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 9

12 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese 9

Horse Total Points

1 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed 24

2 Vallier, Kiley Cricket 15

3 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire 14

4 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks 12

5 Reszczynski, Robbie Run R Ranch 11

6 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray 10

7 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash 10

8 Johanning, Amy Prada G 10

9 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck 10

10 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone 10

11 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame 9

12 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic 8
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Date 8/6/2025
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1 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks 18

2 Hagen, Karen Mia 11

3 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona 10

4 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza 10

5 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender 10

6 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa 10

7 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic 10

8 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem 9

9 Barnes, Brook Storm 9

10 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars 9

11 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian 9

12 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe 9

Horse Total Points

1 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel 18

2 Herold, Lilly Dynamite Bye Frost 17

3 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel 12

4 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace 12

5 Waack, Jenny Frosted Emerald 10

6 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose 10

7 Porter, Julie SRr Judge My Frenchman 10

8 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet 10

9 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess 9

10 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy 9

11 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramatic 9

12 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift 9
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Date 8/6/2025

Horse Total Points

1 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift 27

2 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic 27

3 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able 19

4 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 18

5 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite 10

6 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos 9

7 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K 9

8 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry 8

9 Soik, Mary Manors Shine on Larry 7

10 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike 7

11 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye 7

12 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift 6

Horse Total Points

1 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye 27

2 Reszczynski, Robbie Run R Ranch 22

3 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed 19

4 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck 19

5 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift 16

6 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite 14

7 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling 10

8 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 10

9 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic 9

10 Corcoran, Jaclyn Pystal 9

11 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack 8

12 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey 8

Horse Total Points

1 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire 22

2 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe 21

3 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey 16

4 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace 14

5 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck 13

6 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess 12

7 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift 11

8 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel 10

9 Reszczynski, Robbie Run R Ranch 10

10 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry 10

11 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite 10

12 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem 9
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Date 8/6/2025

Horse Total Points

1 Week, Annie Les is More 41

2 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian 24

3 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater 20

4 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design 16

5 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight 14

6 Huston, Dayne Suki 13

7 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash 12

8 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome 12

9 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner 12

10 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison 10.5

11 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake 9

12 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling 9

Horse Total Points

1 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick 26

2 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo 22

3 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing 21

4 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun 19

5 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince 10

6 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake 10

7 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke 10

8 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow 9

9 Zorc, Riley Oh Cay Express 9

10 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian 8

11 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight 8

12 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel 8

Horse Total Points

1 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks 32

2 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray 18

3 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND 12

4 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams 11

5 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona 10

6 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter 10

7 Gartmann, Dana Enzo 10

8 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame 10

9 Corcoran, Jaclyn ImGrumpyButImFamous 9

10 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender 9

11 Hodges, Courtney Angel 9

12 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun 8
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1 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 23

2 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato 21

3 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR 20

4 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese 19

5 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy 17

6 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin 14

7 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash 13

8 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 10

9 Maye, Aspyn River 10

10 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE 9

11 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun 9

12 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame 8

Horse Total Points

1 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down 24

2 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE 21

3 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version 17

4 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please 16

5 Dura, Landon Abby 15

6 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash 10

7 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy 10

8 Vallier, Kiley Cricket 10

9 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame 10

10 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese 9

11 Kraabel, Lilly Peep 9

12 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire 9

Horse Total Points

1 Vallier, Kiley Cricket 26

2 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey 9

3 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom 8

4 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version 11

5 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa 13

6 Kraabel, Lilly Peep 5

7 Sellner, Katelynn JD 4

8 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet 19

9 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire 20

10 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza 9

11 Agnew, Emily SMR Falconator 3

12 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin 17
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